Survey Monkey Results
1. Are you a pole owner? answered question 19   skipped question 0
yes


73.7%

14 responses

no


21.1%

4 responses

Other


10.5%

2 responses

	

	
	We own poles, but not joint use poles
	
	

	
	have less than 100
	
	


2. Which methods do you use to communicate pole attachment requests?   answered question 19 

skipped question  0
Hard Copy 

26.3% 

5 responses

NJUNS


89.5%

17 responses

Email


36.8%

7 responses

3. If the OJUA standards committee develops a standardized pole attachment application/form, would you find it useful? answered question 19
skipped question  0
yes


63.2%

12 responses

no


10.5%

2 responses

Other


26.3%

5 responses

depends on who it is going to. PGE No - they have a nice form.

Depends on the information requested

Because we work with multiple states and companies, we have multiple forms

I don't know if it would add anything to our existing form that we require to be attached to the NJUNS application.

 POSSIBLY

4. If your company wants a representative to be a part of the application development process, please list their name and contact information below.

Gary Lee – Charter Communications
glee@chartercom.com
Tom McGowan
541-387-9460
Pete Kalnins
541-351-0157
Dawna Farrell
Karl Webster
kwebster@crpud.org
503-397-8154

5. Please tell us about yourself.

Gary Lee

Charter Communications

glee@chartercom.com
971-222-4944

Tom McGowan

CenturyLink

tom.a.mcgowan@centurylink.com
541-387-9460

Greg Palser

CoastCom, Inc.

greg@coastcom.net
541-574-9999

Colin Cavasher

PacifiCorp

colin.cavasher@pacificorp.com
503-708-8113

Michael Mance

Wave Broadband

mmance@wavebroadband.com
503 793 5650

Denise Betker

Stayton Cooperative Telephone Company

deniseb@sctcweb.com
503 769-2135

Dawna Farrell

Comcast

dawna_farrell@cable.comcast.com
503-605-6189

Scott Johnson

City of Ashland

johnsons@ashland.or.us
541-535-7719

Diana Winchester

Qwest

Diana.Winchester@qwest.com
503-242-7155

Linda Spurgeon

Coos-Curry Electric Cooperative, Inc.

spurgeon@cooscurryelectric.com
541-332-8843

Steve Hursh

Columbia River PUD

shursh@crpud.org
503-366-3240

Jay Henke

Clear Creek Telephone & TeleVision

jhenke@clearcreek.coop
503.631.2101

Terry Blanc

Tillamook PUD

tblanc@tpud.org
(503) 815-8611

David Barks

McMinnville Water & Light

djb@mc-power.com
(503) 472-6919 Ext. 6

Bryan Brewster

Springfield Utility Board

bryanb@subutil.com
541.744.3784

Paul Titus

Northern Wasco County PUD

pault@nwasco.com
541-298-3313

